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Long Tom Watershed Council 

          Important Meeting dates: 2016 

 
 

 Board meetings are held the first Thursday of each month, except for December and 
August, at the Council office, at 5:30 p.m.  Public Meetings are usually the last Tuesday 
of every other month but do vary. They usually start at 6:00 pm. 

 IF YOU CAN’T MAKE A MEETING, please send Clinton an email with your thoughts on 
the agenda items and give him a ring at 541-654-8965 to discuss  - Thank you! 

  
 

In my 
Calendar?  

(√) 

Meeting 

 

Date 

 Board Thursday, January 7 

 Public Mtg Tuesday, January 26, Fern Ridge Library 

 Board Thursday, February 4 

 Board Thursday, March 3 

 Public Mtg Tuesday, March 29 (TBD – possibly indoors at Monroe) 

 Board Thursday, April 7 

 Public Mtg Tuesday, April 26, Tour of fish passage project at Swanek 

 Board Thursday, May 5 

 Board Thursday, June 2 

 Public Mtg Saturday, June 4, “Howdy Neighbor Tour” at Watkins * 

 Public Mtg Tuesday, June 28, Tour of Wild Iris Ridge 

 Board Thursday, July 7 

 Board Thursday, September 1 

 Board Thursday, October 6 

 Annual - indoors Annual Celebration (likely weekday evening in mid Oct) 

 Board Thursday, November 3 

 Public Mtg Tues, November 29, Urban Project Tour or Presentation 

* Indicates Date is different than normal schedule 


